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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  BK Center  192  194  129  193  708  0  0

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen
 Grindsted 
Bowlingklub 

 190  147  165  168  670  0  0

 210896-MABE  Markus Bergendorff  BK Viking  152  173  189  145  659  0  0

 040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  BK Sisu  199  147  155  150  651  0  0

 050895-JAGR  Jan Grønhøj  Nordsjællands BC  114  194  147  148  603  0  0

 100396-KAFA  Kasper Loft Faarbæk  KBK/Kammeraterne  181  166  113  140  600  0  0

 120895-STMØ  Stefan Møller  Strikeland BK  120  140  185  149  594  0  0

 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Strikeland BK  134  147  155  151  587  0  0

 121296-NICH  Nichlas Christensen  Trekanten  137  153  137  159  586  0  0

 310795-NIHA  Nicolai Hansen  Thor 94  168  115  147  148  578  0  0

 161096-KILU  Kim Lundberg  BK Skive  127  160  126  160  573  0  0

 171295-CHLU  Christian Lund  BK Skive  151  140  157  123  571  0  0

 011195-PEDA  Peter Dahldorph  BK Center  131  149  109  171  560  0  0

 041095-FRHO  Frederik Holt  Strikland Bk  134  148  137  140  559  0  0

 191095-MAHV  Malthe Schjøet Hvirgel  KBK/Kammeraterne  132  169  135  118  554  0  0

 250995-MABA  Mathias Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  147  158  121  122  548  0  0

 260795-MISØ  Mikkel Brus Sørensen  Smut  144  166  117  119  546  0  0

 290596-MAST  Martin Staschen  LC 82  129  136  124  154  543  0  0

 180696-MAAN  Mark Anstrup  BK Dalby  144  145  112  141  542  0  0

 310597-MALA  Magnus H. Larsen  UBK Roar  109  98  167  168  542  0  0

 120298-ALPE  Alex Pedersen  Trekanten  122  133  134  152  541  0  0

 250995-ANBA  Andreas Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  98  213  113  113  537  0  0

 060795-MAPE  Magnus Phillip Petersen  NF All Spares  114  153  113  144  524  0  0

 211195-JADI  Jamie Kee Dieu  NF All Spares  159  142  114  107  522  0  0

 050996-PAWE  Patrick Westergaard  Thor 94  92  145  139  140  516  0  0

 210896-JEBE  Jesper Bergendorff  BK Viking  96  96  137  185  514  0  0

 300896-JAPR  Jacob Præstholm  Nordsjællands BC  133  144  130  105  512  0  0

 230497-TOPE  Tobias Strandberg Pedersen  Smut  138  114  109  145  506  0  0

 021297-KAPE  Kasper Mikkel Pedersen  Sundby  101  137  131  134  503  0  0

 220596-LAEN  Lars van Engelenhoven
 Grindsted 
Bowlingklub 

 102  149  114  136  501  0  0

 110396-JEJE  Jeppe Jensen  Haslev BK  152  113  135  94  494  0  0

 201295-FRKR  Frederik Kristensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  142  111  125  114  492  0  0

 010896-JARØ  Jacob Rønne  Haslev BK  101  138  100  153  492  0  0

 100897-NIKE  Nicholas Keller  Sundby  92  147  150  101  490  0  0

 181195-KAJØ  Kasper Lund Jørgensen  Trekanten  95  112  146  133  486  0  0

 110795-EMOL  Emanuel Verner Olsen  NF All Spares  117  126  108  133  484  0  0

 121197-CHCA  Christopher Carter  Haslev BK  131  93  113  129  466  0  0

 150898-PASØ  Patrik Jannik Sørensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  125  131  102  98  456  0  0

 101195-MAFR  Mathias Fremming  NF All Spares  133  101  114  100  448  0  0

 080598-TIST  Tim Stampe  Trekanten  79  123  100  137  439  0  0

 020197-RUKO  Rune Korsgaard  BBK 95  109  70  114  145  438  0  0

 300898-JECH  Jeremy Andreas Christensen  Stenhuset  138  132  117  47  434  0  0

 111197-MALU  Marcus Thorø Lund  Haslev BK  121  133  86  75  415  0  0

 060397-DANI  Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen  Stenhuset  61  135  127  83  406  0  0

 130397-MAJE  Mark Jensen  Sundby  90  91  79  145  405  0  0

 100698-JANI  Jakob Riisgaard Nielsen  KBK/Kammeraterne  91  105  103  86  385  0  0

 081096-MAKÆ  Mark Kærgaard  BBK 95  117  71  103  93  384  0  0

 021095-MADO  Marc Dollerup  Nordsjællands BC  90  92  87  110  379  0  0

 091000-MACH  Marcus Christensen  Trekanten  115  97  88  74  374  0  0
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 100599-TORA  Tommy Jonas Rath  BK Sisu  87  96  93  96  372  0  0

 120797-PASØ  Patrick Sørensen  BK Sisu  87  91  93  95  366  0  0

 151100-JASØ  Niklas Jannik Sørensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  114  95  79  73  361  0  0

 210997-DAAN  Daniel Andreassen  KBK/Kammeraterne  86  94  100  75  355  0  0

 010200-OSLA  Oscar Sebastian Lund Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  65  121  72  86  344  0  0

 241299-SINI  Simon Risgaard Nielsen  KBK/Kammeraterne  63  62  86  60  271  0  0
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  BCM  150  160  182  140  632  0  0

 060896-RIJO  Rikke Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  167  171  169  114  621  0  0

 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  123  151  161  162  597  0  0

 030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  BK Grøndal  134  169  138  130  571  0  0

 160396-LOJU  Louise Bune Juhl  BK Center  126  143  159  139  567  0  0

 080998-KIHA  Kira Møller Hansen  BK Sisu  160  108  119  175  562  0  0

 110496-SIJØ  Signe P. Jørgensen  Nakskov BK  160  141  138  101  540  0  0

 290895-TIMA  Tina Malmberg  BBK 95  134  152  115  137  538  0  0

 260896-CESI  Cecilie R. Simonsen  BK Ribe  135  119  117  159  530  0  0

 180697-CALA  Cathrine Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  155  101  127  133  516  0  0

 110796-EMMA  Emma Stephansen Madsen  BK Sisu  119  128  134  122  503  0  0

 220895-EMRA  Emilie Rasmussen  Ravnsborg  105  138  123  127  493  0  0

 040898-EMJE  Emma Kalmar Møller Jensen  Stenhuset  108  92  121  147  468  0  0

 241097-CHWR  Charmaine Wrisberg  Sundby  93  98  123  132  446  0  0

 250196-MIJE  Michelle Jensen  Haslev BK  85  109  115  118  427  0  0

 301297-MEHA  Mette Hald  Star And Strikers  93  112  92  124  421  0  0

 180796-MAPE  Maria Petersen  Haslev BK  100  96  117  105  418  0  0

 180496-SAKO  Sacha Kofod  BBK 95  88  111  114  104  417  0  0

 010397-ANHA  Angela Marie Hansen  Nordsjællands BC  111  71  107  118  407  0  0

 040896-MARA  Maria Raakilde  Smut  126  84  107  81  398  0  0

 100999-MIGU  Mika Guldbæk  Stenhuset  98  102  106  79  385  0  0

 141096-PELA  Pernille Langmaack  KBK/Kammeraterne  87  97  63  61  308  0  0

 311298-HEPE  Helene Petersen  BBK 95  72  78  84  70  304  0  0

 071197-SORA  Sofie Rath  BK Sisu  58  0  0  0  58  0  0
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 210896-MABE  Markus Bergendorff  BK Viking  152  173  189  145  659  0  0

 040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  BK Sisu  199  147  155  150  651  0  0

 1310  0  0

 150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  BK Center  192  194  129  193  708  0  0

 011195-PEDA  Peter Dahldorph  BK Center  131  149  109  171  560  0  0

 1268  0  0

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen
 Grindsted 
Bowlingklub 

 190  147  165  168  670  0  0

 161096-KILU  Kim Lundberg  BK Skive  127  160  126  160  573  0  0

 1243  0  0

 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Strikeland BK  134  147  155  151  587  0  0

 120895-STMØ  Stefan Møller  Strikeland BK  120  140  185  149  594  0  0

 1181  0  0

 050895-JAGR  Jan Grønhøj  Nordsjællands BC  114  194  147  148  603  0  0

 290596-MAST  Martin Staschen  LC 82  129  136  124  154  543  0  0

 1146  0  0

 310795-NIHA  Nicolai Hansen  Thor 94  168  115  147  148  578  0  0

 050996-PAWE  Patrick Westergaard  Thor 94  92  145  139  140  516  0  0

 1094  0  0

 220596-LAEN  Lars van Engelenhoven
 Grindsted 
Bowlingklub 

 102  149  114  136  501  0  0

 121296-NICH  Nichlas Christensen  Trekanten  137  153  137  159  586  0  0

 1087  0  0

 300896-JAPR  Jacob Præstholm  Nordsjællands BC  133  144  130  105  512  0  0

 250995-MABA  Mathias Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  147  158  121  122  548  0  0

 1060  0  0

 100396-KAFA  Kasper Loft Faarbæk  KBK/Kammeraterne  181  166  113  140  600  0  0

 150898-PASØ  Patrik Jannik Sørensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  125  131  102  98  456  0  0

 1056  0  0

 260795-MISØ  Mikkel Brus Sørensen  Smut  144  166  117  119  546  0  0

 230497-TOPE  Tobias Strandberg Pedersen  Smut  138  114  109  145  506  0  0

 1052  0  0

 201295-FRKR  Frederik Kristensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  142  111  125  114  492  0  0

 191095-MAHV  Malthe Schjøet Hvirgel  KBK/Kammeraterne  132  169  135  118  554  0  0

 1046  0  0

 120298-ALPE  Alex Pedersen  Trekanten  122  133  134  152  541  0  0

 181195-KAJØ  Kasper Lund Jørgensen  Trekanten  95  112  146  133  486  0  0

 1027  0  0

 060795-MAPE  Magnus Phillip Petersen  NF All Spares  114  153  113  144  524  0  0

 110795-EMOL  Emanuel Verner Olsen  NF All Spares  117  126  108  133  484  0  0

 1008  0  0

 021297-KAPE  Kasper Mikkel Pedersen  Sundby  101  137  131  134  503  0  0

 100897-NIKE  Nicholas Keller  Sundby  92  147  150  101  490  0  0

 993  0  0

 101195-MAFR  Mathias Fremming  NF All Spares  133  101  114  100  448  0  0

 211195-JADI  Jamie Kee Dieu  NF All Spares  159  142  114  107  522  0  0

 970  0  0

 110396-JEJE  Jeppe Jensen  Haslev BK  152  113  135  94  494  0  0
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 121197-CHCA  Christopher Carter  Haslev BK  131  93  113  129  466  0  0

 960  0  0

 151100-JASØ  Niklas Jannik Sørensen  KBK/Kammeraterne  114  95  79  73  361  0  0

 171295-CHLU  Christian Lund  BK Skive  151  140  157  123  571  0  0

 932  0  0

 310597-MALA  Magnus H. Larsen  UBK Roar  109  98  167  168  542  0  0

 081096-MAKÆ  Mark Kærgaard  BBK 95  117  71  103  93  384  0  0

 926  0  0

 021095-MADO  Marc Dollerup  Nordsjællands BC  90  92  87  110  379  0  0

 250995-ANBA  Andreas Baltsen  Nordsjællands BC  98  213  113  113  537  0  0

 916  0  0

 210997-DAAN  Daniel Andreassen  KBK/Kammeraterne  86  94  100  75  355  0  0

 041095-FRHO  Frederik Holt  Strikland Bk  134  148  137  140  559  0  0

 914  0  0

 111197-MALU  Marcus Thorø Lund  Haslev BK  121  133  86  75  415  0  0

 010896-JARØ  Jacob Rønne  Haslev BK  101  138  100  153  492  0  0

 907  0  0

 010200-OSLA  Oscar Sebastian Lund Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  65  121  72  86  344  0  0

 180696-MAAN  Mark Anstrup  BK Dalby  144  145  112  141  542  0  0

 886  0  0

 130397-MAJE  Mark Jensen  Sundby  90  91  79  145  405  0  0

 020197-RUKO  Rune Korsgaard  BBK 95  109  70  114  145  438  0  0

 843  0  0

 300898-JECH  Jeremy Andreas Christensen  Stenhuset  138  132  117  47  434  0  0

 060397-DANI  Daniel Gaardbo Nielsen  Stenhuset  61  135  127  83  406  0  0

 840  0  0

 091000-MACH  Marcus Christensen  Trekanten  115  97  88  74  374  0  0

 080598-TIST  Tim Stampe  Trekanten  79  123  100  137  439  0  0

 813  0  0

 120797-PASØ  Patrick Sørensen  BK Sisu  87  91  93  95  366  0  0

 100599-TORA  Tommy Jonas Rath  BK Sisu  87  96  93  96  372  0  0

 738  0  0

 100698-JANI  Jakob Riisgaard Nielsen  KBK/Kammeraterne  91  105  103  86  385  0  0

 241299-SINI  Simon Risgaard Nielsen  KBK/Kammeraterne  63  62  86  60  271  0  0

 656  0  0
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 060896-RIJO  Rikke Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  167  171  169  114  621  0  0

 110496-SIJØ  Signe P. Jørgensen  Nakskov BK  160  141  138  101  540  0  0

 1161  0  0

 160396-LOJU  Louise Bune Juhl  BK Center  126  143  159  139  567  0  0

 030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  BK Grøndal  134  169  138  130  571  0  0

 1138  0  0

 290895-TIMA  Tina Malmberg  BBK 95  134  152  115  137  538  0  0

 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  123  151  161  162  597  0  0

 1135  0  0

 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  BCM  150  160  182  140  632  0  0

 220895-EMRA  Emilie Rasmussen  Ravnsborg  105  138  123  127  493  0  0

 1125  0  0

 080998-KIHA  Kira Møller Hansen  BK Sisu  160  108  119  175  562  0  0

 110796-EMMA  Emma Stephansen Madsen  BK Sisu  119  128  134  122  503  0  0

 1065  0  0

 180697-CALA  Cathrine Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  155  101  127  133  516  0  0

 180796-MAPE  Maria Petersen  Haslev BK  100  96  117  105  418  0  0

 934  0  0

 241097-CHWR  Charmaine Wrisberg  Sundby  93  98  123  132  446  0  0

 180496-SAKO  Sacha Kofod  BBK 95  88  111  114  104  417  0  0

 863  0  0

 040898-EMJE  Emma Kalmar Møller Jensen  Stenhuset  108  92  121  147  468  0  0

 100999-MIGU  Mika Guldbæk  Stenhuset  98  102  106  79  385  0  0

 853  0  0

 260896-CESI  Cecilie R. Simonsen  BK Ribe  135  119  117  159  530  0  0

 141096-PELA  Pernille Langmaack  KBK/Kammeraterne  87  97  63  61  308  0  0

 838  0  0

 010397-ANHA  Angela Marie Hansen  Nordsjællands BC  111  71  107  118  407  0  0

 250196-MIJE  Michelle Jensen  Haslev BK  85  109  115  118  427  0  0

 834  0  0

 311298-HEPE  Helene Petersen  BBK 95  72  78  84  70  304  0  0

 301297-MEHA  Mette Hald  Star And Strikers  93  112  92  124  421  0  0

 725  0  0

 040896-MARA  Maria Raakilde  Smut  126  84  107  81  398  0  0

 071197-SORA  Sofie Rath  BK Sisu  58  0  0  0  58  0  0

 456  0  0
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  Semifinale 

 

 

 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  BK Center  708  162  152  163  153  1338  0  0

 181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  Grindsted Bowlingklub  670  167  158  177  142  1314  0  0

 050895-JAGR  Jan Grønhøj  Nordsjællands BC  603  140  158  179  182  1262  0  0

 210896-MABE  Markus Bergendorff  BK Viking  659  139  155  147  158  1258  0  0

 040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  BK Sisu  651  147  123  123  182  1226  0  0

 161096-KILU  Kim Lundberg  BK Skive  573  127  157  188  163  1208  0  0

 120895-STMØ  Stefan Møller  Strikeland BK  594  121  171  147  156  1189  0  0

 130995-OLHA  Oliver Hansen  Strikeland BK  587  149  149  147  152  1184  0  0

 171295-CHLU  Christian Lund  BK Skive  571  162  133  156  136  1158  0  0

 310795-NIHA  Nicolai Hansen  Thor 94  578  131  140  171  126  1146  0  0

 121296-NICH  Nichlas Christensen  Trekanten  586  142  135  142  140  1145  0  0

 100396-KAFA  Kasper Loft Faarbæk  KBK/Kammeraterne  600  111  124  91  113  1039  0  0
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 Licensnummer  Navn  Klub  Indl  S1  S2  S3  S4  Total  X  /

 220895-EMRA  Emilie Rasmussen  Ravnsborg  493  143  116  139  142  0  0  0

 110796-EMMA  Emma Stephansen Madsen  BK Sisu  503  89  128  101  157  0  0  0

 180697-CALA  Cathrine Larsen  Nordsjællands BC  516  120  183  177  132  0  0  0

 260896-CESI  Cecilie R. Simonsen  BK Ribe  530  134  130  141  156  0  0  0

 290895-TIMA  Tina Malmberg  BBK 95  538  132  150  112  125  0  0  0

 110496-SIJØ  Signe P. Jørgensen  Nakskov BK  540  130  109  146  168  0  0  0

 080998-KIHA  Kira Møller Hansen  BK Sisu  562  139  144  85  109  0  0  0

 160396-LOJU  Louise Bune Juhl  BK Center  567  155  122  109  107  0  0  0

 030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  BK Grøndal  571  118  140  144  130  0  0  0

 161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  Pin-Crackers  597  134  160  169  156  0  0  0

 060896-RIJO  Rikke Nørgaard Johansen  Stenhuset  621  195  141  173  184  0  0  0

 010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  BCM  632  144  141  146  132  0  0  0
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  Trinfinale 

 

 

 
 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  161096-KILU  Kim Lundberg  142  0  0

 1  040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  167  0  0

 2  040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  160  0  0

 2  210896-MABE  Markus Bergendorff  159  0  0

 3  040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  174  0  0

 3  050895-JAGR  Jan Grønhøj  148  0  0

 4  040497-MIMA  Mikkel Borch Malesa  140  0  0

 4  181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  178  0  0

 5  181295-MAJE  Martin Jessen  155  189  0

 5  150196-MAPE  Martin Øager Pedersen  158  148  0
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 Trin  Licensnummer  Navn  S1  S2  S3

 1  110496-SIJØ  Signe P. Jørgensen  115  0  0

 1  030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  125  0  0

 2  030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  168  0  0

 2  180697-CALA  Cathrine Larsen  139  0  0

 3  030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  136  0  0

 3  010795-LÆPE  Lærke Petersen  119  0  0

 4  030497-MEHA  Melissa Lindstrøm Hessel  122  0  0

 4  161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  177  0  0

 5  161195-PENI  Pernille Fischer Nielsen  167  165  0

 5  060896-RIJO  Rikke Nørgaard Johansen  165  165  0
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